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|

760 ke. 395 m.
10.10 a.m. Devotional Service10.30 Feminine Viewpoint (Cherry Ray-mond): Soames Forsyte, Esq. (BBC)(final)
11.30 Morning ConcertPartita for Orchestra WaltonIsolde’s Narrative (Tristan and Isolde)Act 4, Scene 3 Wagner2. Op.m. Max Jaffa (violin), Gordon Mac-
Rae (baritone) and the Bill Shepherdshor
2.30 Myra Hess (piano)concerto in A minor SchumannTwo Pieces, Op. 76 BrahmsSymphonic Variations Franck.3.30 Kathleen McCormack ( soprano)5.15 Children’s Session: Storytime; Nur-Sery Songs; News from the Zoo
5.45 Readings from the Bible7. 0 Sports Preview
7.415 Stars on Wings
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8.0 Barclay Allen (piano)8.15 Gwen Catley (soprano)8.30 June Taylor (cello)Allegretto Grazioso

Schubert, arr. CassadoOld Italian Love Song SammartiniSerenade Popperlivin to the Sun Rimsky-KorsakovReel Pitfield |(Studio,
9.15 Scottish Session (Harry Taylor)7. Felix Greene: Report from Russia10.0 Should the British Constitution BeExported? Aee by three experts10.30 Mexican Moods: The Trto LosPanchos and Percy Faith’s Orchestra

lY¢ 880 {UCKLAND m.5.0 p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner: Music ‘7. 0 Helen
Hooking (violin) and Katheleen Harris (piano)Sonata No. 3 in E Bach(Studio)7.20 Kathleen Long (piano) with theLondon Philharmonic Orchestra, con-ducted by Jean Martinon

Concertino Franoalx7.30 A New Movement in Music
(See 2YC)8.0 Play (See 2YC)9. 0 Music Composed for Outdoor Per-formance: The Minneapolis

BereenyOrchestra and the University of Minne-Sota Brass Band, conducted by AntalDorati
1812 Overture ’ TohaikovskyWind Quintet :Divertimento No. 18 in F MozartElsie Morison (soprano)Five Vauxhall Songs J. C. BachThe Berlin’ Philharmonic Orchestra,conducted by Fritz Lehmann
Royal Fireworks Music Handel10.20 The Griller String QuartetQuartet No. 3 Bloch10.47 The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Hans KnappertsbuschThe Flying Dutchman Overture

Wagner41. 0- Close down

IXN .bYHANGAREL,,6. 0 am. Breakfast Session .

bia
Weather Forecast and Northlandides8.0 Junior Requests9. Women’s Hour (Patricia Cummins):Shopping Guide; Film and Theatre News;Women Through the Ages, by BridgetEversley10.0 Around the World in 80 Days10.16 Peter and Paula10.45 The Racing Breed41. O For the Jubilee Shopping Centre12.34 p.m. Radio News HeadlinesFarm News30 8=Northland Weather Forecast2.0 Songtime: Peter Dawson2.30 Variety Time4.0 The Archers (BBC)5. 0 Tea Time Tunes

5.40 Readings from the Bible5.45 For Younger Northland: Storiesfor Juniors
6.30 Songs from Pat Boone6.45 Sports Preview (Eric Blow)7.0 Favourites of Yesterday7.30 Robin Hood8. 0 Waltz Time Mg
8.30 Meori Memories: Music and songfrom schools, maraes and meeting placesof the Maori people (NZBS) '

8.45 Short Story: The Trumpet, byRichard Hilliar (NZBS)
9. 4 Popular American Entertainers
9.30 Talk: Maori Heritage, by H. D. B,.Dansey--4; Tradition and Literature

NZBS)
10. O Dancing Through the Years
10.30 Close down

lY7Z 800 ROTORUA, , m.
9.45 a.m. Morning Serial: White Cockade
10.18 Devotional Service
11. 0 For. Women at Home (MarjorieGreen): Speaking of Spices; Walk
Epos: Patrons of Music: The Stately

Hg Morning Concert2.30 p.m. Ian Stewart at the Keyboard»8.15 Classical ProgrammePiano Concerto No. 2 in G, Op. 44
Tchaikovsky

5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: A Pro-
gramme from Tauranga
5.30 Readings from the Bible7.30 Memory Hour, including Palace of
gfrietios (BBC) and the Hardy FamilySerennee The Malcolm Latchem"Quartet (NZBS)
9.30 Stars on Avings
10. 0 Sports Reporter
10.30 Close down

y WELLINGTON$70 ke $26 m.
5. 0 am. Breakfast Session
6.30 General Weather Forecast10. 0 Morning Star, Giuseppe de Luca10.10 Devotional Service
10.48 Women’s Session: Kai and Ichilli-bar (A Guianese Legend)
11.30 Morning Concert
Handel Arias
Flute Concerto in C
2.
bie oi Concert HourTell Overture Rossini
Variations for Cello on a MozartTheme Beethoven
Three Songs Carl Loewe
Symphony Concertante Haydn

3. 0 eee of Song4.15 Final Year
5.15 Children’s Session: Storv for theLittle Ones; Do You Know :

5.45 Readings from the Bible6.19 Stock Market Report
6.22 Produce Market Report7.10 Farm Session (includes FeildingStock
Bink 4 Report).30 Spencer fneae)

and organsoloson Al Bollington3 John Betjeman, poet (BBC)8. 0 Victor Silvester and his BallroomOrchestra-9 (BBC)
$.30 The Melba Story-39.16 Brass Band Time-2: DrDenis Wright answers more questionssent to him by baa Zealand bandsmen
9.45 Felix Greene: Report from Russia
40. 0 Rhythm on Record (Turntable)

| 2Y0 .gKELLINGTON,
5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Brahms
Pauline Price (soprano)
Folksongs

(Studio)Wilhelm Kempff (piano)Fantasias from Op. 116
7.30 A New Movement in Music: A pro-gramme illustrating the fusion of jazzand straight musical forms and idiomsby composers from both schools (NZBS)
8. 0 Play: Rousseau in England, byMaurice Cranston (BBC)
9. 0 The London Baroque EnsembleSerenade in C minor, K.388 Mozart
Soloists, Chorus and Chamber Orchestraof the Danish State Radio
Coronation Anthem: Let Thy Hand Be
Strengthened Handel

9.30 Bach and the Chorales-i: The
Origins of the Chorales. First of a seriesof four talks on the part played by the
yerman Protestant Chorale in the musicof J. S. Bach,

prepared
by David Sell
)

10.
A Swiss Romande Orchestra (Anser-me
Sadko, Op. 5 Rimsky-KorsakovLjuba Welitsch (soprano) with the
Vienna State Opera OrchestraIt is Almost Midnight (The Queen of
Spades-Act 3)

The London Philharmonic. Orchestra(Boult)
Symphony No. 3 in D, Op. 29

Tohaikovsky44. 0 Close down

2X6 1010GISBORNE,, m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine): TheStory of Jane Armitage
10. 0 They Lived That Spring
10.15 Eight Hour Alibi ©

70.30 The Right to Happiness10.45 Peter and Paula
11.45 Console Favourites12.33 p.m. Music from Midway0 Musical Matinee
0 Light Classical Concert0 TheArchers (BBC).30 Bright Variety
40
45
Readings from the Bible
Hello, Children!

it] Teatime Tunes
6.45 Sports Preview (Len Roderick)
7.30 Passage of the Tangmar8.2 The Stargazets
8.15 Orchestral Moods
8.30 The Film Stars Sing
8.45 Talk: Towards Good Teeth. hyProfessor G. N. Davies, Associate Profes-sor and Head of Department of Preven-tive Dentistry, Dental School, OtagoUniversity9.3 Miniature Concert
9.30 Pathway of the Sun-9
10. O Revels in Rhythm10.30 Close down

QL 860 x... NAPIER 349 m.
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Music of Noel Coward
11. Q Women’s Session (Laurie Swindell):Green Fingers; Listener’s Scrapbook
11.30 Morning Concert
2. 0 p.m. Souvenir of Florence

Tohaikovsky
2.45 John Charles Thomas (baritone)
arr?
London Playhouse: The Glass Moun-
ain ~

4.30 Melody Mixture
6.15 Children’s Session: Satellite Seven
(BBC)
6.45 Readings from the BibleSerenade: The Malcolm Latchem Quartet7.0 For the Sportsman (Ted Wells)
7.15 R.S.A. Session (Campaigner)

8.15 Talk: Public Health Measures in
Democracy, by Neil Begg (NZBS)
8,30 Palace of Varieties (BBC)ty New Zealanders Wrote These¢
9.30 White Coolies10.0 Old Time Ballroom (BBC)
10.380 Close down

CXPNEWPLYMOUTH
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
* o , Women’s Hour: Film and Theatreew.
© Peter and Paula15. Songstress: Ruby Murray80 Granny Martin Steps OutThe Man in her+0 Orchestral Highlights33 p.m. Out Waitara Way
tt] Light Concert Hour; The Archers (BBC)
0
)Fea Orchestra and Chorus
Melodies from australia andrica

5.40 Readings from the Bibleig Children’s Corner: The Lost Gold-m ne
6.15 Hits of the oy6.45 ddie Cantor Entertains8.1 alk: From a Court

eporser'sNotebook, by Guy Natusch (NZBS)0 Waltz Time-4 (BBC)9.20 . Dad and Dave
9.45 Encore; Cesare Siepi (bass)10. 0 Sentimental Mood
10.30 Close down

KaaOs2a2n88w

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA Stations: 6.15 a.m. (General)
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 6.15 a.m.; 12.30, 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. O a.m. BBC News, Breakfast Ses-
sion (YAs only)7.0 BBC News, Breakfast Session
7.18 Commonwealth Golf Tourna-ment
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts8.0 BBC News, Breakfast Session8.9 Commonwealth Golf Tourna-
_ment9.3 Correspondence’ School Ses-
sion: Music Appreciation; 9.20,
Parlons Francais
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Commonwealth Golf
Tournament
1.25 Broadcasts to Schools-Here
Lies. Adventure (F. I-F. II); The
Rim_of the Pacifico: Chile (Std. 3-

_

Std, 4)
5.45 Readings from the Bible
6.30 BBC News and Newsreel
6.49 Report on the Royal Showat Palmerston North9 3 #NZBS News
911. 0 BBC News (YAs, 4YZ only)11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)

MYRA HESS (piano), playsworks by
Schumann, Brahms and Franck at
2.30 p.m. from 1YA
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